Blutspenden in 24376 bis zum 28.04.2026

Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Di
Do
Do
Mo
Mo
Mi

05.02.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.02.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.02.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.03.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.03.2026
09:30-13:30 Uhr

05.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.03.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

11.03.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Husby 24975
Grundschule
Schulstr. 16

Karby 24398
Grundschule
Schulweg 6

Tolk 24894
Grundschule
Eckernforder Str. 37

Boren 24392
Sporthalle
Schulstr. 9

Eckernférde 24340
DIrg Gastehaus
Berliner Str. 64

Eckernforde 24340
Sporthalle
Fischerkoppel 8

Sterup 24996

Heinrich-Andresen-Schule

Am Schulzentrum 3-5

Gettorf 24214

Isarnwohld-Schule Gettorf

Suderstr. 72

Mohrkirch 24405
Mohrkirch -Sporthalle
SchulstralRe 8

Gelting 24395

Birkhalle/ Mehrzweckhalle

Wackerballig 4



12.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

18.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.03.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.04.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.04.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Wagersrott 24392
Gemeinschaftshaus
WagersrottstralRe 8

Osdorf 24251
Grundschule
Zur Schule 8

Damp 24351
Ev. Kindertagesstatte
St. Johannes Stift 11

Fleckeby 24357
Grundschule/Sporthalle
Am Holm 2

Mittelangeln 24986
Sporthalle Regenbogenschule
Schleswiger Str. 16 - 18

Kappeln-Ellenberg 24376
Gorch-Fock-Schule
Mirwiker Str. 7

Barkelsby 24360
Mehrzweckhalle
Riesebyer Stral3e 5

Danischenhagen 24229
DRK Kindertagesstatte
Schulstr. 48

Karby 24398
Grundschule
Schulweg 6

Nibel 24881

Dorfergemeinschaftshaus / Feuerwehr

KusterstralRe 3

Eckernférde 24340
DIrg Gastehaus
Berliner Str. 64



