

Blutspenden in 24376 bis zum 28.04.2026

Do	05.02.2026 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Husby 24975 Grundschule Schulstr. 16
Fr	20.02.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Karby 24398 Grundschule Schulweg 6
Mo	23.02.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Tolk 24894 Grundschule Eckernförder Str. 37
Di	24.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Boren 24392 Sporthalle Schulstr. 9
Di	03.03.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Eckernförde 24340 Dlrg Gästehaus Berliner Str. 64
Do	05.03.2026 09:30-13:30 Uhr	Eckernförde 24340 Sporthalle Fischerkoppel 8
Do	05.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Sterup 24996 Heinrich-Andresen-Schule Am Schulzentrum 3-5
Mo	09.03.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Gettorf 24214 Isarnwohld-Schule Gettorf Süderstr. 72
Mo	09.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mohrkirch 24405 Mohrkirch -Sporthalle Schulstraße 8
Mi	11.03.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Gelting 24395 Birkhalle/ Mehrzweckhalle Wackerballig 4

Do	12.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Wagersrott 24392 Gemeinschaftshaus Wagersrottstraße 8
Mi	18.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Osdorf 24251 Grundschule Zur Schule 8
Fr	20.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Damp 24351 Ev. Kindertagesstätte St. Johannes Stift 11
Mo	23.03.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Fleckeby 24357 Grundschule/Sporthalle Am Holm 2
Di	14.04.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Mittelangeln 24986 Sporthalle Regenbogenschule Schleswiger Str. 16 - 18
Mi	15.04.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Kappeln-Ellenberg 24376 Gorch-Fock-Schule Mürwiker Str. 7
Di	21.04.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Barkelsby 24360 Mehrzweckhalle Riesebyer Straße 5
Do	23.04.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Dänischenhagen 24229 DRK Kindertagesstätte Schulstr. 48
Fr	24.04.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Karby 24398 Grundschule Schulweg 6
Fr	24.04.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Nübel 24881 Dörfergemeinschaftshaus / Feuerwehr Küsterstraße 3
Di	28.04.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Eckernförde 24340 Dlrg Gästehaus Berliner Str. 64